
UPC 
Unit of 

Measure 

RAWZ

® 

100% PROFITS DONATED 

RAWZ Bundle 1S0s 
August 2025 

Product Description Pack/ Item Size 

BUNDLE 1 - RAWZ Freeze-Dried Cat Treats - 20% Discount 

8-17254-02241-8 EA Rabbit & Goat's Milk Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz. 1 /1 oz. 

8-17254-02243-2 EA Salmon & Goat's Milk Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz. 1 /1 oz. 

8-17254-02244-q EA Venison & Goat's Milk Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz. 1 /1 oz. 

8-17254-02242-5 EA Minnows Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz. 1 /1 oz. 

BUNDLE 2 - RAWZ 96% Meat Pate with Goat's Milk Canned Dog Food - 20% Discount 

8-17254-02258-6 I CASE I q6% Beef, Beef Liver & Goat's Milk Pate Canned Dog Food 12 / 12.5 oz. I 12 / 12.5 oz. 

8-17254-02232-6 I CASE I 96% Chicken, Chicken Liver & Goat's Milk Pate Canned Dog Food 12 / 12.5 oz. I 12 / 12.5 oz. 

BUNDLE 3 - RAWZ Phosphorus Pate - 20% Discount 

8-17254-02255-5 CASE Reduced Phosphorous Beef Pate Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz. 24 / 5.5 oz. 

8-17254-02256-2 CASE Reduced Phosphorous Tuna & Salmon Pate Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz. 24 / 5.5 oz. 

8-17254-02254-8 CASE Reduced Phosphorous Turkey Pate Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz. 24 / 5.5 oz. 

BUNDLE 4 - RAWZ 96% Meat Pate with Goat's Milk Canned Cat Food - 20% Discount 

8-17254-02240-1 CASE 96% Chicken, Chicken Liver & Goat's Milk Pate Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz. 24 / 5.5 oz. 

8-17254-022>4-o CASE 96% Turkey, Turkey Liver & Goat's Milk Pate Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz. 24 / 5.5 oz. 

8-17254-02236-4 CASE 96% Rabbit & Goat's Milk Canned Pate Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz. 24 / 5.5 oz. 

SWP 

5.59 

5.59 

5.59 

7.41 

I 54.48 

I 46.08 

58.56 

55.20 

55.20 

55.20 

55.20 

75.36 

Offer Valid through March 31, 2026 

ORDER INFORMATION 

Customer 

Name: Distributor: 

Address: Order Date: 

Contact: Delivery Date: 

( NEW 
ITEMS 

Bundle QTY Ext Cost 20% Discount 

6 $33.54 $26.83 

6 $33.54 $26.83 

6 $33.54 $26.83 

6 $44,46 $35.57 

Total $116.06 

Savings $29.02 

I 2 $108.96 I $87.17 

I 2 $92.16 I $73.73 

Total $160.90 

Savings $40.22 

1 $58.56 $46.85 

1 $55.20 $44.16 

1 $55.20 $44.16 

Total $135.17 

Savings $33.79 

1 $55.20 $44.16 

1 $55.20 $44.16 

1 $75.36 $60.29 

Total $148.61 

Savings $37.15 




