













UPC	Unit of Measure	Product Description	Pack / Item Size	SWP	Bundle QTY	Ext Cost	20% Discount
BUNDLE 1 - RAWZ Freeze-Dried Cat Treats - 20% Discount							
8-17254-02241-8	EA	Rabbit & Goat's Milk Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz.	1/1 oz.	5.59	6	\$33.54	\$26.83
8-17254-02243-2	EA	Salmon & Goat's Milk Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz.	1/1 oz.	5.59	6	\$33.54	\$26.83
8-17254-02244-9	EA	Venison & Goat's Milk Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz.	1/1 oz.	5.59	6	\$33.54	\$26.83
8-17254-02242-5	EA	Minnows Freeze Dried Cat Treat 1 oz.	1/1 oz.	7.41	6	\$44.46	\$35.57
						Total	\$116.06
					-	Savings	\$29.02

BUNDLE 2 - RAWZ 96% Meat Pâté with Goat's Milk Canned Dog Food - 20% Discount

8-17254-02258-6	CASE	96% Beef, Beef Liver & Goat's Milk Pâté Canned Dog Food 12 / 12.5 oz.	12 / 12.5 oz.	54.48	2	\$108.96	\$87.17
8-17254-02232-6	CASE	96% Chicken, Chicken Liver & Goat's Milk Pâté Canned Dog Food 12 / 12.5 oz.	12 / 12.5 oz.	46.08	2	\$92.16	\$73.73
						Total	\$160.90
						Savings	\$40.22

BUNDLE 3 - RAWZ Phosphorus Pate - 20% Discount

8-17254-02255-5	CASE	Reduced Phosphorous Beef Pâté Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz.	24 / 5.5 oz.	58.56	1	\$58.56	\$46.85
8-17254-02256-2	CASE	Reduced Phosphorous Tuna & Salmon Pâté Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz.	24/5.5 oz.	55.20	1	\$55.20	\$44.16
8-17254-02254-8	8-17254-02254-8 CASE Reduced Phosphorous Turkey Pâté Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz.		24 / 5.5 oz.	55.20	1	\$55.20	\$44.16
			•			Total	\$135.17
						Savings	\$33.79

BUNDLE 4 - RAWZ 96% Meat Pâté with Goat's Milk Canned Cat Food - 20% Discount

8-17254-02240-1	CASE	96% Chicken, Chicken Liver & Goat's Milk Pâté Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz.	24/5.5 oz.	55.20	1	\$55.20	\$44.16
8-17254-02234-0	CASE	96% Turkey, Turkey Liver & Goat's Milk Pâté Canned Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz.	24 / 5.5 oz.	55.20	1	\$55.20	\$44.16
8-17254-02236-4	8-17254-02236-4 CASE 96% Rabbit & Goat's Milk Canned Pâté Cat Food 24 / 5.5 oz.		24 / 5.5 oz.	75.36	1	\$75.36	\$60.29
						Total	\$148.61
						Savings	\$37.15

Offer Valid through March 31, 2026

ORDER INFORMATION				
Customer				
Name:		Distributor:		
Address:		Order Date:		
Contact:		Delivery Date:		
For Office Use Only				

For Office Use Only 10 10